Amendment Considered at the Meeting of March 9, 2021
Transportation Improvement Program -New Orleans Urbanized Area
Highway Element - Financially Constrained

Work

Est.

Cost +

Project No. Project Description Parish :;gj;les‘;tr Proposed Improvement | G0al* | oo Cost Contingency Federal Share Fund Source Fiscal Year Status
H.O14625 | Termy Parkway Panel | jefferson | parigh | PCCPanel 15 1o 1 4730000 | $794200 | $635400 STP>200K 24 | Amend for
Replacement Replacement SPN
St. Bernard Parish 40 St. . Construct M/U STP>200K
H013525 | >4 Trail ph1 | Bemard | Parish Tral 34 | C | $5752,000 | $6,327,200 | $5,061,760 22 | Updated Cost
Pavement
ML King Blvd: S. Rehabilitation
H.012373 Claiborne — St. Orleans | parish and ADA 1,23| C | $4,071,000 | $4,478,100 | $3,582,480 STP>200K 21 Updated Cost
Charles Compliant
Curbs

*Goals as expressed in Metropolitan Transportation Plan: 1=Safety, 2= State of Good Repair, 3= Livability, 4= Stewardship, 5=Economic Development, 6=Equity,




